
Int SX Eicma Rd 4 SX Lites - LCQ

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 244 VOLPICELLI E. 5:32.958
Tempo gara

1 41.396 12:11:10.237

2 41.078 12:11:51.315

3 41.983 12:12:33.298

4 41.958 12:13:15.256

5 41.726 12:13:56.982

6 41.597 12:14:38.579

7 43.249 12:15:21.828

 Po. 2 - # 920 MASIO S. + 17.045
Diff. Primo

1 44.499 12:11:12.192

2 43.764 12:11:55.956

3 43.988 12:12:39.944

4 43.897 12:13:23.841

5 44.058 12:14:07.899

6 44.498 12:14:52.397

7 46.476 12:15:38.873

 Po. 3 - # 56 SABATELLA S. + 32.563
Diff. Primo

1 46.421 12:11:18.668

2 46.714 12:12:05.382

3 46.116 12:12:51.498

4 46.260 12:13:37.758

5 44.676 12:14:22.434

6 45.936 12:15:08.370

7 46.021 12:15:54.391

 Po. 4 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 40.492
Diff. Primo

1 45.439 12:11:27.091

2 45.784 12:12:12.875

3 45.353 12:12:58.228

4 46.050 12:13:44.278

5 45.667 12:14:29.945

6 46.827 12:15:16.772

7 45.548 12:16:02.320

 Po. 5 - # 221 ZANELLATO A. + 43.958
Diff. Primo

1 47.535 12:11:18.549

2 46.148 12:12:04.697

3 46.117 12:12:50.814

4 46.241 12:13:37.055

5 49.398 12:14:26.453

6 46.184 12:15:12.637

7 53.149 12:16:05.786

 Po. 6 - # 992 PFEFFER M. + 1:30.318
Diff. Primo

1 45.432 12:11:17.126

2 45.684 12:12:02.810

3 47.272 12:12:50.082

4 49.967 12:13:40.049

5 46.948 12:14:26.997

6 47.422 12:15:14.419

7 1:37.727 12:16:52.146

 Po. 7 - # 299 PFEFFER F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 46.997 12:11:20.370

2 46.884 12:12:07.254

3 47.062 12:12:54.316

4 53.354 12:13:47.670

5 49.916 12:14:37.586

6 59.342 12:15:36.928

Fastest lap: 41.078 
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